FINANCIAL EXPRESS

S. E. RAILWAY TENDER

e-Tender Notice No.: RS/TPKR/2021. CAMC/MEDHA (Single Tender) dated 14.04.2021. Chief Divisional Electrica Engineer (TRS), South Eastern Railway. Tikianara for and on behalf of the Preside of India invites e-tender for the following work: Description of work Comprehensive Annual maintenan contract for IGBT based 3 pha Comprehensive Annual maintenance contract for IGBT based 3 phase propulsion system for Electrical Multiple Unit (EMU) for a period of 2 years with OEM i.e. M/s Medha Servo Drives Pvt. Limited, Hyderabad, Tender Value: ₹ 16,70,88,590/- (inclusive of GST), Cost of tender document: ₹ 10,000/- Completion period: 2 years or 24 months. Date of opening: 14,05,2021 at 15.00 hrs. Date of submission: Upto 15,00 hrs. of 14,05,2021. Interested tenderers must visit website www.ireps.gov.in. for all details, description, specification, corrigendum of the tender and submission of their bids. In oc ase manual tender booklet will be issued or accepted. (PR-20)

FORM NO. INC-26

[PURSUANT TO RULE 30 OF COMPANIES (INCORPORATION) RULES 2014]

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

IN THE MATTER OF SUB-SECTION 4 OF SECTION 13 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2013 AND CLAUSE (A) OF SUB-SECTION (5) OF RULE 30 OF THE COMPANIES (INCORPORATION) RULES 2014 AND

IN THE MATTER OF M/S FBIV INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT D-2/6, KRISHNA NAGAR, EAST DELHI-110051

Notice is hereby given to General Public that the company proposes to make the application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act 2013, seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Companies of the company in term of special resolution passed at Extra ordinary General Meeting held on THURSDAY, 04TH DAY OF MARCH 2021 at 11.00 A.M. to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of NCT of Delhi and Haryana" to "State of Mumbai".

Any person whose interest is likely to be

and Haryana" to "State of Mumbai".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered office of the company may deliver either on MCA portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and ground of opposition to the Regional Director at the Address B-2 WING, 2nd FLOOR, PANDIT DEENDAYAL ANTYODAYA, CGO COMPLEX, NEW DELHI 110003, within fourteen (14) Days of date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the applicant company at its registered office a the address mentioned below:

ADDRESS OF REGISTERED OFFICE: D KRISHNA NAGAR, EAST DELHI -110051

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
FBIV INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED

Sd/-Amarjeet Singh Hira (Director) DIN: 03399335

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

Regd. Office: 28, Najatgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi – 110 015
Ph. No. (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax: (011) 25928118, 45021982

Email Id. for Investors: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com

PUBLIC NOTICE - LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) are reported to have been lost. The
Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) in respect of these shares, if no valid objection
is received within 7 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Old Equity Shares of Natwa Sons Investments Limited (Issued after 11.7.1999 and upto 16.9.2003):

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
	Meena Santosh Vijayakar Jt. Nikhil Santosh Vijayakar		56294743-56294769	27
	Meena S Vijayakar Jt. Santosh M Vijayakar	530398-530399	45725609-45725719	111

Old Equity Shares of Jindal Strips Limited (Now Nalwa Sons Investments Limited) (Iss

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
49634	Vishnu Kumar Rathi	66472	7976165-7976214	50
49633	Manak Lal Rathi	66474	7976265-7976314	50

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
421191	Pushpa Nagardas Mehta Jt. Pratibha Jayesh Mehta Jt. Jayesh Kumar Nagardas Mehta	52907	4838751-4838850 16190141-16190240	100

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limite

Ajay Mittal, Company Secretary

Date: April 15, 2021

Place: Hisar

Patel Nagar Branch Cottage No. 21, Ground Floor Bairaj Khanna Marg, West Patel Nagar New Delhi 110008 Telephone:011-25888083, 25883075

NOTICE TO GUARANTOR

(UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002) Date :06/04/2021 Ref. No.

Mrs. Kusum Lata Raniwal W/o Mr. Manoj Kumar Raniwal R/o RU-231, 2nd Floor, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034 Dear Sir.

Re: Your guarantee for credit facilities granted to M/s MKS Trading Co

i. As you are aware, you have by a guarantee dated 22.04.2014 guaranteed payment on demand of all moneys and discharge all obligations and liabilities then or at any time hereafter owing or incurred to us by M/s M.K.S Trading Co for aggregate credit limits of Rs. 1,50,00,000/- with interest thereon more particularly set out in the said guarantee document.

2. We have to inform you that the borrower has committed defaults in payment of his liabilities and consequently his account has been classified as non-performing asset. A copy of the notice dated 06.04.2021 under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction o Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 sent by us to the borrower is Final call Assets and Enforcement of Security Interests (AL, 2002 sent by us to the outrower is enclosed. Since the borrower has committed defaults, in terms of the guarantee you have become liable to pay to us the outstanding amount of loan / credit facilities aggregating Rs.1,76,13,112/- (Rupees one crore seventy six lakh thirteen thousand one hundred and twelve only)and we hereby invoke the guarantee and call upon you to pay the said amount within 60 days from the date of this notice. Please note that interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 of the notice dated 06.04.2021 served on the borrower (copy

enclosed).

3. We further wish to inform you that in regard to the security provided by you to secure your guarantee obligations for the due repayment of the loans and advances by the borrower, this notice of 60 days may please be treated as notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. We further give you notice that failing payment of the above amount with interest upto the date of payment, we shall be at liberty to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, which please note.

4. We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you such based from transferring any of the secured seater referred to in page 1 above by way of

are barred from transferring any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way or oracle, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our orior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13 (13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

Section 13 (13) or the salo Act, is an other exponishable under section 23 of the Act, in terms of which you may redeem the secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/inviting quotations/tender/private treaty. Please note that after publication of the notice as above, your right to redeem the secured assets will not be published.

6. Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver of any other rights or remedies which we may have, including without limitation, in the ight to make further demands in respect of sums owing to us.

Yours faithfully, CHIEF MANAGER & AUTHORISED OFFICER

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

General Services Head Office, Plot No. 4, Sec hogad@pnb.co.in

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION Contingency Policy covering respect to and associated with Ornaments/Gold Coins whether

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK inv Contingency Policy covering respect to and associated with Ornaments/ Gold Coins wheth the registered General Insurance For detailed information please vis Tender.aspx

Interested General Insurance C Chief Manager, Punjab National Division, Head Office, Plot No.4. on or before 28th April 2021 lates Any corrigendum/Extension of d shall be released only at our w may be visited regularly by the int

Ref. No.



Cot

NOTICE (UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SEC

M/s M.K.S Trading Co Through Mr. Manoj Kumar Raniwal R/o RU-231, 2nd floor, Pitampura, N Dear Sir.

Re: Credit facilities with our Patel Naga We refer to our letter No. ROD/R
conveying sanction of various credit fac above sanction you have availed and sl ecurity for the same, as hereinafter state

	the security interests created for such liab			
The second second	Nature and type of facility	Limit (In Rs.)	Rates of Interest	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAME	Cash	1,50,00,000	MCLR+SP+3.55%+ 2% 2% (MCLR=7.80%, SP=0.25%, Credit spread=3.55%, Penal Interest=2% i.e.13.60%	

n the audited Balance Sheet of the Co onfirmed and acknowledged liability The outstanding stated a March, 2019.

As you are aware, you have committed outstandings for the quarter ended 31.03. 2. Consequent upon the defaults commit as non-performing asset on 31.03.2021 directives and guidelines. In spite of our epaid the overdue, loans including intere Having regard to your inability to meet secured by various securities mentioned as a non-performing asset, we hereby gi of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to paggregating Rs.1,76,13.112/-(Rupees or hundred and twelve only las on 31/03/2

PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE: 5TH FLOOR, DANI CORPORATE PARK, 158, C.S.T ROAD,
KALINA, SANTACRUZ (E), MUMBAI -400098

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the authorized officer of M/s. Phoenix ARC Pvt Ltd (acting as a Trustee of Phoenix Trust FY 20-6) under the securitization and reconstruction of financial assets and enforcement of security interest act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the security interest (enforcement) rules, 2002 issued demand notices to the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors as detailed hereunder, calling upon the respective borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the said notices within 60 days from the date of receipt of the same. The said borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors and public in general that the authorized officer of the company has taken physical possession of the property described hereunder in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said act r/w rule 8 of the said rules on the dates mentioned herein. The borrowers, co-borrowers guarantors in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of M/s. Phoenix ARC Pvt Ltd. (acting as a Trustee of Phoenix Trust FY 20-6) for the amount specified therein with future interest, costs and charges from the respective dates.

नलवा सन्स इन्वैस्टमेन्टस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन ; L65993DL1970PLC146414
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 28, नालकार रोड, गोरी नगर इन्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, नई दिल्ली-110015
कोन नं. (011) 45021854, 45021812, केक्स नं. : (011) 25928118, 45021982
Email Id. for investors: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com
सार्याजनिक सुचना - शेयर सार्टिफिकेट की गुमशुदगी
सुवित किया जाता है कि निन्नितिवित शेयर सार्टिफिकेट हो हो यदि इस सुचना के प्रकाशन के सात दिनों तक
वैध आपत्ति नहीं मिली तो कम्पनी इनके स्थान पर झुन्दीकेट सार्टिफिकेट जारी कर देनी।
जिन्दल हिट्नस लिमिटेड (पूर्वत: नलवा सन्स इन्बेस्टमेन्टस लिमिटेड) के शेयर (11.7.1999 के बाद एवं 16.9.2003 तक

(१९१): नेलियो संख्या	शेयरघारक का नाम	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	विशिष्ट संख्या	शेयरॉ की संख्या
474313	मीना संतोष विजयकर निखल संतोष विजयकर	530400	56294743-56294769	27
51128	मीना एस विजयकर	530398-530399	45725609-45725719	111

जिन्दल सिट्टप्स लिमिटेड के पुराने शेयर (अब नलवा सन्स इन्वैस्टमेन्टस लिमिटेड) (11.7.1999 तक जारी शेयरों की विशिष्ट संस्था शेयरधारक का नाम संख्या 7976165-7976214 86472 विष्णु कुमार रार्ठ

४५७५३ । भागक लाल राजा । १००५-१२ । तत्कालीन जिन्दल केरो एलीयज लियिटेड जो जिन्दल स्ट्रिप्स लियिटेड (अब नलवा लियिटेड) में समामेलित हो गई है, के पुराने शेयरः

शेयरों की विशिष्ट संख्य शेयरबारक का नाम प्रमाणपुत्र 4838751-4838850 421191 16190141-16190240 प्रतिभा जयेश मेहता 52907 जयेश कुमार नगरदास मेहत

कृते नलवा सन्स इन्वैस्टमेन्ट्स लिमिटेड ਗਿਇ : 15 ਗਸਰ 2021 अजय मित्तल, कन्पनी

जन्दल स्टेनलेस लिमिटेड CIN: L26922HR1980PLC010901

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ओ.पी. जिन्दल मार्ग, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा) फोन नं. (01662) 222471-83, फैक्स नं. (01662) 220499 निवेशकों हेतु ई-मेल आईडी: investorcare@jindalstainless.com वेबसाइट : www.jslstainless.com

सार्वजनिक सूचना - शेयर सर्टिफिकेट की गुमशुदगी

सुचित किया जाता है कि निम्नलिखित शेयर सर्टिफिकेट गुम हो गए हैं। यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के सात दिनों तक वैध आपत्ति नहीं मिली तो कम्पनी इनके स्थान पर इप्लीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट जारी कर देगी।

कम्पनी के प्रति शेयर 10/- रुपये अंकित मूल्य के पुराने इक्विटी शेयर (9.3.2004 से पहले जारी)

फोलियो सं.	शेयरधारक का नाम	सर्टिफिकेट नं.	विशिष्ट संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
421191	पुष्पा नागरदास मेंहता; प्रतिमा जयेश मेहता; जयेश कुमार नागरदास मेहता		22039030-22039043	14

कृते जिन्दल स्टेनलेस लिमिटेड हस्ता/

तिथि : 15 अप्रैल, 2021 ग्धान : नर्ड दिल्ली

(नवनीत रघुवंशी) कम्पनी सचिव

(THIS IS ONLY AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES AND NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT. NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OUTSIDE INDIA.)

CIN: U15500TN2012PLC087533

Our company was originally incorporated on September 06, 2012 in Chennal in the name & style of 'Jetmall Spices and Masala Private Limited' and subsequently changed the name to 'Jetmall Spices and Masala Limited' vide a fresh certificate of incorporation dated January 29, 2020 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Chennai. For further details of our Company, please refer "History and Corporate Structure" beginning on page no. 99 of the Prospectus.

Registered Office: 87A, Govindappa Naicken Street, Sowcarpet, Chennai-600 001, Tamilnadu Tel No: 044-2536 0269 | E-mail: jetmallitd@gmail.com | Website: www.jetmallitd.com Contact Person: Ms Sheethal Jayandra Mehta (Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

PROMOTER OF THE COMPANY: MR. BHARAT KUMAR PUKHRAJJI

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

PUBLIC ISSUE OF 24,90,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF JETMALL SPICES AND MASALA LIMITED ("OUR COMPANY" OR "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 20.00 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 10.00 PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹ 498.00 LAKHS ("ISSUE") OF WHICH 1,26,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10.00 EACH FOR CASH AT PRICE OF ₹ 20.00 PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹ 25.20 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 23,64,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10.00 EACH AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹ 20.00 PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 472.80 LAKHS IS HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 41.55% AND 39.45% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAIDUP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO SECTION TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 164 OF THIS PROSPECTUS.

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES IS ₹ 10.00 EACH AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS ₹ 20.00 EACH. THE ISSUE PRICE IS 2.00 TIMES OF THE FACE VALUE OF ISSUE PRICE

ISSUE OPENED ON: MARCH 31, 2021 AND ISSUE CLOSED ON: APRIL 07, 2021

The Equity Shares offered through this Prospectus are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of BSE Limited ("BSE") in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI ICDR Regulation, 2018 as amended from time to time. Our Company has received an in-principle approval letter dated March 08, 2021 from BSE for using its name in this Offer Document for listing of shares on the BSE Limited ("BSE"). For the purpose of this Issue, the Designated Stock Exchange will be the BSE Limited.

In Terms of Rule 19(2)(b)(i) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, as amended (the "SCRA") the Issue has been made for at least 25% of the Post-Issue paid up Equity Capital of the Company. This Issue is a Fixed Price Issue in compliance with Chapter IX of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 (The "SEBI ICDR Regulations"), as amended and Allocation in the Net Issue to the Public will be made in terms of regulation 253 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, as amended. In terms of the SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/11/2015 and SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/ CIR/P/2018/138, All Applicants shall only participate in the Issue through an Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process by providing details about the respective bank account (including UPI ID for Rils using UPI Mechanism) wherein the Application Amount will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or under the UPI Mechanism as the case may be, to the extent of respective Application Amount. For further details, please refer to section titled "Issue Procedure" beginning on page 174 of the Prospectus.

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The Net Issue (issue less the Market Maker Reservation Portion) has received 214 applications for 27,54,000 Equity Shares resulting in 1.16 times subscription. The details of the applications received in the Net Issue (before and after technical rejections & withdrawal) are as follows:

Datail of the Applications Deceived

Detail of the Applications reserves	Before Technical Rejections & Withdrawals After Technical Rejections &		ions & Withdrawals	
Category	No. of Applications	No. of Equity Shares	No. of Applications	No. of Equity Shares
	156	9.36,000	148	8,88,000
Retail Individual Applicant		19.44.000	50	19 44 000
Other than Retail Individual Applicant	50	1 19 44 11111	200	